| FORM PTO-1596 (modified) RECORD | |
|---|--|
| FORM PTO-1596 (modified) RECURD 06- | - 20 - 2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Offipe |
| . HELDER GERMAN COLOR | NATION AND ON THE COLO IN CO. |
| The time that the same and the | ord the attached original document(s) |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): | 2128740 2. Ivame and address of receiving party(ies): |
| Sumika ABS Latex Kabushiki Kaisha JUN 1 3 2002 | Name: NIPPON A&L INC., |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? | Street Address: <u>5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku,</u> |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu, Japan |
| X Assignment Merger | City: Country: |
| Security Agreement Change of Name | Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO |
| Other Execution Date: <u>June 11, 1999</u> | <u></u> |
| 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): | |
| | |
| If this document is being filed together with a new application | i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) , filed | B. Patent No.(s) 4,705,827: 4,880,874; 5,250,590; 5,371,142; |
| , 11160 | 5,266,634; 5,656,689; 5,648,420; 5,703,157 |
| Additional numbers | s attached? NO |
| 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence | 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 8 |
| concerning document should be mailed: | |
| Name: WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P. | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$320.00 |
| Attn: Warren M. Cheek, Jr., Esq. | |
| Charact Address, 2022 K Street NUM Suite 900 | X Enclosed (Check No. 50694) |
| Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., Suite 800 | 8. Deposit account number: 23-0975 |
| City: Washington, State: DC ZIP: 20006-1021 | o. Deposit account number. 23-0375 |
| | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| DO NOT USE T | HIS SPACE |
| 9. Statement and signature. | |
| To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. | is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the |
| Marron M. Chark Ir. Box No. 22 367 1 1 1 1 1 1 | June 13, 2002 |
| Warren M. Cheek, Jr., Reg. No. 33,367 Name of Person Signing Signature | Date |
| | Total number of pages including cover sheet: 221 |
| OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) | |
| Do not detach | this portion |
| Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information. | : |
| /19/2002 DBYRNE 00000029 4705827 Commissioner and Assistant Secre | |
| FC:581 320.00 0P Washington, D | |
| 1217 | |
| Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trad Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Office of Management and Budge | completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send lemark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, |



- I, Kijiro KOIDE, of No. 1-2106, Ryodo-cho 3-chome, Nishinomiya-shi, Hyogo-ken, Japan, declares and states as follows:
- 1. THAT I am a senior managing director of NIPPON A&L INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Japan and having its place of business at 5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu, Japan (hereinafter referred to as "NIPPON"). I am authorized by NIPPON to make this declaration and the facts declared to herein are derived from my knowledge or from records of NIPPON to which I have access.
- 2. THAT on June 11, 1999 NIPPON entered into a Business Assignment Agreement (hereinafter referred to as "the Agreement") with Sumika ABS Latex Kabushiki Kaisha, a corporation organized and existed under the laws of Japan with its place of business at 5·33, Kitahama 4·chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu, Japan (hereinafter referred to as "Sumika") for Sumika to assign all of its business directed to ABS resins and synthetic rubber latex (referred to as "the Business") to NIPPON on July 1, 1999 or as of such other date agreed to by NIPPON and Sumika. Attached "Exhibit I" is a notarized copy of the Agreement together with a verified translation thereof.
- 3. THAT I am the same person who executed on June 11, 1999 the Agreement referred to in the preceding paragraph as the representative director on behalf of NIPPON and therefore acquainted myself with all relevant information in respect of the Agreement between Sumika and NIPPON.

(US)

4. THAT Sumika was previously known as Sumitomo Dow Limited with a place of

business at 2-4, Nakanoshima 3-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka-fu, Japan

(hereinafter referred to as "Sumitomo"). "Exhibit II" herein attached is a

certified copy of the extract from the Closed Company Register evidencing the

change from Sumitomo to Sumika on January 1, 1996, together with a verified

translation thereof. Exhibit II also evidences that Sumika was dissolved by a

decision of the General Shareholders Meeting held on December 31, 1999, and

that the liquidation of Sumika was completed on Mach 31, 2000.

5. THAT in accordance with Article 1 of the Agreement the Business was assigned

by Sumika to NIPPON on July 1, 1999.

THAT in accordance with Article 2 of the Agreement the assets and properties

assigned to Nippon by Sumika on July 1, 1999 included, inter alia, the fixed

assets (excluding land) of the Business.

THAT the fixed assets of the Business referred to in Article 2 of the Agreement

and assigned to NIPPON on July 1, 1999 included all right, title and interest in

and to any patents, trademarks, copyright or other intellectual property, as well

as in and to any and all licenses, agreements or royalties (hereinafter referred to

as "the intellectual properties"), in respect of the Business and owned by

Sumika.

6.

7.

8.

THAT the intellectual properties in respect of the Business and owned by

Sumika include the United States Patents in the name of Sumitomo as shown in

the attached Schedule of Patents (hereinafter referred to as "the Patents").

-2-

(US)

9. THAT NIPPON is the owner of the Patents by virtue of the assignment of the

Business on July 1, 1999 and wishes to be recorded as the patentee. However,

no specific assignment of the Patents to NIPPON was executed by Sumika prior

to the liquidation of Sumika.

I declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and

that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true and further

that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and

the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of

Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize

the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Date: May 17, 2002

Bv: KijirdKOIDE

- 3 -

Schedule of Patents

| Country | Serial No. | Filing Date | Patent No. | Issue Date | Title of Invention |
|---------|------------|----------------------------------|--------------|---------------|---|
| U.S.A. | 06/845722 | Mar. 28, 1986 | 4705827 | Nov. 10, 1987 | RESIN COMPOSITION COMPRISING UNSATU- RATED DICARBOXYLIC ACID ANHYDRIDE POLYMER, POLYCARBO- NATE RESIN AND MODIFIED OLEFIN POLYMER |
| | 07/246817 | Jan. 29, 1988 | 4880874 | Nov. 14, 1989 | RESIN OF POLYCARBO- NATE AND GRAFT COPOLYMER OF UNSATU RATED EPOXY MONOMER AND ETHYLENE- α -OLEFIN BASE RUBBER |
| | 07/77972 | Mar. 12, 1991 | 5250590 | Oct. 5, 1993 | FLAME-RETARDANT RESIN COMPOSITION |
| | 08/088578 | Jul. 9, 1993 (Oct. 25, 1990) | 5371142 | Dec. 6, 1994 | THERMOPLASTIC RESIN COMPOSITION COMPRISING A POLY- ESTER, A POLYCARBO- NATE AND A COPOLY- MER OF AN OLEFIN RUBBER |
| | 07/793726 | Nov. 20, 1991 | 5266634 | Nov. 30, 1993 | RESIN COMPOSITION |
| | 08/532872 | Sep. 22, 1995 (Dec. 21, 1992) | | Aug. 12, 1997 | PROCESS FOR PREPARING COPOLYMER LATEX AND USE THEREOF |
| | 08/534041 | Sep. 26, 1995 (Dec. 21, 1992) | | Jul. 15, 1997 | PROCESS OF PREPARING COPOLYMER LATEX AND USE THEREOF |
| | 08/758298 | Dec. 3, 1996 (Dec. 21, 1992) | 5703157) | Dec. 30, 1997 | PROCESS OF PREPARING COPOLYMER LATEX AND USE THEREOF |



営業譲渡契約書

住化エイビーエス・ラテックス株式会社(以下甲という)および日本エイアンドエル株式会社(以下乙という)は、住友化学工業株式会社と三井化学株式会社との間で平成11年5月31日付で締結した「合弁事業契約書」第5条の規定に基づき、営業譲渡に関する契約を次のとおり締結する。

(目的)

第1条 甲は、平成11年7月1日(以下譲渡日という)をもって、甲のABSおよび 合成ゴムラテックスに係る営業(以下本営業という)を乙に譲渡し、乙はこれを 譲り受ける。但し、手続の進行に応じ必要ある場合は、甲乙別途協議のうえ譲渡 日を変更することができる。

(譲渡財産)

第2条 前条により甲が乙に譲渡すべき財産(以下譲渡財産という)は、譲渡日現在の 甲の本営業に関する固定資産(土地を除く)、流動資産(製品、原材料、貯蔵品 等) および負債とし、その細目については甲乙別途協議のうえ決定する。

(譲渡価格)

- 第3条 甲が乙に譲渡する本営業の対価は、甲の譲渡日現在の譲渡財産の時価を基準として、甲乙別途協議のうえ決定する。
 - ② 前項の対価の支払方法および支払時期については、甲乙別途協議のうえ決定する。

(引渡時期)

第4条 譲渡財産の引渡時期は、譲渡日とする。但し、甲乙別途協議のうえ変更することができる。

(移転手続)

第5条 譲渡財産の移転に関する登記、登録、通知等の手続については、譲渡日以降遅滞なく甲乙協力して行うものとし、これに要する一切の費用は乙の負担とする。

(公租公課等の負担)

第6条 譲渡資産に関する公租公課、保険料等は日割計算により譲渡日の前日までは甲が、譲渡日以降は乙が負担する。

(善管注意義務)

第7条 甲は、本契約締結後譲渡財産の引渡完了に至るまで、善良な管理者の注意をもって譲渡財産の管理運営を行い、譲渡財産に重大な変更を加えようとする場合は、あらかじめ乙と協議のうえこれを行うものとする。

容証人

(危険負担)

第8条 譲渡財産の引渡完了以後、譲渡財産に滅失、毀損が生じた場合乙がその損害を負担する。但し、甲の責に帰すべき事由による場合はこの限りではない。

(従業員の取扱い)

第9条 甲は、甲の従業員のうち、甲乙協議のうえ乙が本営業を行ううえで必要とする 人員を乙に転籍させるものとし、労働条件等の詳細については、甲乙協議のうえ 決定する。

(事情変更)

第10条 本契約締結後、譲渡財産の引渡完了までの間において、天災地変またはその 他当事者の予見しえなかった事由により譲渡財産もしくはその評価に重大な変動 が生じた場合、または本契約の目的の達成が著しく困難になった場合は、甲乙別 途協議のうえ本営業の譲渡条件を変更することができる。

(契約の履行)

第11条 本契約による営業譲渡は、「私的独占の禁止および公正取引の確保に関する 法律」に定める手続の完了後に行う。

(協議事項)

第12条 本契約に定めるほか、本営業の譲渡に関し必要な事項は、本契約の趣旨に従 い甲乙別途協議のうえ決定する。

本契約締結の証として本書 2 通を作成し、甲乙それぞれ記名押印のうえ各自その 1 通を 所持する。

平成11年6月11日

大阪市中央区北浜四丁目5番33号 甲 住化エイビーエス・ラテックス株式会社 代表取締役社長 松本浩次郎

大阪市中央区北浜四丁目 5 番 3 3 号 乙 日本エイアンドエル株式会社 代表取締役社長 小 出 喜 次 郎

| 登簿番号平成14年第50号 |
|--------------------------|
| |
| 嘱託人 日本エイアンドエル株式会社 |
| 代表取締役 松 山 起 由 の代理人 |
| 稲本暢子が提出したこの営業譲渡契約書謄 |
| 本はその原本と対照し符合することを認めた。 |
| |
| よってこれを認証する。 |
| 公証人阿部 功役場において。 |
| 平成14年1月28日 |
| 大阪市中央区平野町2丁目1番2号(沢の鶴ビル内) |
| 大阪法務局所属 |
| 公証人所名 |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

大阪法務局所属 公証人役場

Registered NQ 50 / 2002

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, as a result of checking at my office the attached copy of document with its original submitted by NOBUKO INAMOTO, an agent of KIYOSHI MATSUYAMA, President of NIPPON A&L INC. I have found that the copy exactly corresponds with the original.

Dated this 28th day of January, 2002

ISAO ABE

NOTARY

Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau

1-2, Hirano-Machi, 2-Chome

Chuo-ku, Osaka Japan

Verification of Translation

I, Nobuko INAMOTO, of c/o AOYAMA & PARTNERS, IMP Building, 1-3-7, Shiromi, Chuo-ku, Osaka 540 Japan, hereby certify that I am conversant with the Japanese and English languages and further that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the attached document is a true and correct translation made by me of the documents in the Japanese language attached hereto and identified as the "BUSINESS ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT".

Dated this 22nd day of May, 2002

Nobuko INÁMOTO

(Revenue Stamp - 200 Yen)

BUSINESS ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

In accordance with Article 5 of "Joint Venture Agreement" concluded on May 31, 1999 by and between Sumitomo Chemical Company, Limited and Mitsui Chemicals, Inc., Sumika ABS Latex Kabushiki Kaisha (hereinafter referred to as "Sumika") and NIPPON A&L INC. (hereinafter referred to as "NIPPON") hereby agree as follows:

(Purpose)

Article 1

As of July 1, 1999 (hereinafter referred to as "the Date of Assignment"), Sumika shall assign all businesses directed to ABS resins and synthetic rubber latex (hereinafter called "the Business") to NIPPON, which will acknowledge its receipt; provided however that the parties may deliberately change the Date of Assignment depending on the progress of the assigning procedures, if necessary.

(Assigned property)

Article 2

Assets and properties to be assigned by Sumika to NIPPON (hereinafter referred to as "the Assigned Property") according to the previous provision are the fixed assets (excluding lands), floating assets (products, raw materials, stocks, etc.) and the debts encompassed by the Business as of the Date of Assignment, of which details shall be separately decided after deliberation by and between Sumika and NIPPON.

(Price for assignment)

Article 3

- 1) The valuable consideration to be paid by NIPPON to Sumika for the sale of the Business shall be separately decided by the parties on the basis of the market price prevailing on the Date of Assignment.
- 2) The method and the date for payment of the consideration in the preceding

paragraph shall be separately fixed under deliberation by the parties.

(Date of delivery)

Article 4

The date of delivery of the Assigned Property shall be the Date of Assignment; provided however that the parties may change the same, if necessary.

(Recordation of transference)

Article 5

After the Date of Assignment, Sumika and NIPPON shall undertake all necessary procedures to make recordation, registration and announcement as to the transfer of the assigned property in mutual cooperation and without delay. All costs relating to such procedures shall be paid by NIPPON.

(Taxes and public charges)

Article 6

Taxes, public charges and insurance premium, etc. for the Assigned Property shall be paid by Sumika up until the previous day of the Date of Assignment and by NIPPON on or after the Date of Assignment.

(Duties to control)

Article 7

During the period from the execution of this agreement to the date of completion of the delivery of the Assigned Property, Sumika shall control the Assigned Property with due diligence and in good care. In case Sumika finds it necessary to make any major change(s) to the Assigned Property, such change shall only be effected upon prior deliberation with NIPPON.

(Risk of Loss)

Article 8

When the Assigned Property has been destroyed or detracted or causes to be destroyed or detracted after completion of the delivery, NIPPON shall be charged with the expenses for the damage, except when the cause for damage is attributable to Sumika.

(Arrangement of Employees)

Exhibit I

Article 9

Upon deliberation by the parties, Sumika shall transfer an adequate number of its employees to NIPPON so that NIPPON may perform the Business. Specific details for working conditions for the transferred employees shall be decided upon deliberation by the parties.

(Modification)

Article 10

Notwithstanding the foregoing provisions, Sumika and NIPPON may, upon deliberation, modify the terms and conditions for assignment of the Business, provided that the Assigned Property or its evaluation has been seriously altered or the attainment of the purpose of this agreement becomes extremely difficult, due to natural disasters or any other matters unpredictable to either party after execution of this agreement and before completion of the delivery of the Assigned Property.

(Discharge of Agreement)

Article 11

Assignment of the Business described in this agreement shall be performed upon completion of registration formalities in accordance with the laws concerning "Prohibition of Private Monopoly and Assurance of Fair Trades".

(Matters to be consulted)

Article 12

In addition to the provisions set forth in this agreement, any other matters necessary to assign the Business shall be decided upon deliberation by and between Sumika and NIPPON along the purport of the agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the parties hereto has caused this Agreement to be executed in duplicate by its duly authorized officers or representatives.

June 11, 1999

Assignor:

5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi

Sumika ABS Latex Kabushiki Kaisha

Representative Director Koujiro MATSUMOMO (seal)

Assignee:

5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi

NIPPON A&L INC.

Representative Director Kijiro KOIDE (seal)

Certified Copy of the Closed Company Register

Corporate Name: Sumitomo Naugatuck Co., Ltd.

Ţ changed April 1, 1992

recorded April 1, 1992

Sumitomo Dow Limited

1

changed Jan. 1, 1996

recorded Jan. 4, 1996

Sumika ABS Latex Kabushiki Kaisha

Corporate Address: 2-4, Nakanoshima 3-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi-

changed March 1, 1998

recorded March 2, 1998

5-33, Kitahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi

Public Notice:

Public notices of the company shall be effected in

the official gazette.

Other matters:

Provision as to restriction in assignment of stocks

The assignment of our company's stocks shall require prior approval by the board of directors.

provided Aug. 3, 1988

recorded Aug. 9, 1988

Dissolved by the decision of the General Shareholders Meeting held on December 31, 1999

recorded Feb. 3, 2000

Liquidation completed on March 31, 2000

recorded April 7, 2000 and register closed on same day

I hereby certify that the above is the true copy of the closed Company Register.

January 22, 2002

The Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau Toru SAIGA, Registrar (official seal)

| Į. | 商号 | | | | |
|----------|--|---|-----------|--|--------------------------------|
| | 4支人一かタック株式会社 | y post all | | | |
| A lot | 八十 四百 数子百年 | 平成 4 | 4年 | 华 月 | / 日変更 |
| <u>.</u> | 住友一宁宁一株式会社 | 平成和 化 | | | |
| 5 | 住化エイビーエス・ラテックス 株式会社 | T. D | | | 1日変更 |
| | 正位工作。工人,//4/人体以宏社 | ## 8 | 年 | 1月 | 4日 |
| | 本店 | | | | |
| | 大阪市北区中之家 三 丁目 2番 | 华号 | | | |
| | 大阪市中央区北洪平5月 5番 33号 | 10 | 年 | 3 月 | / 日移転 |
| | AMULATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P | 一般/0 | 年 | 3月 | 2 月團 |
| | • | 昭和 | 年 | 月 | E T |
| 1 | | 昭和 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 | 月 | Ė |
| 24 | | | <u> </u> | | |
| Y | | 昭和 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| N . | 公告をする方法 官報に掲載して行なう | | | | |
| N I | 公告をする方法 官報に掲載して行なう | 昭和: | 年 | 月 | 日変更 |
| XV | 官報に掲載して行なう | | | | |
| | 官報に掲載して行なう 額面株式1株の金額 全1万円 | 昭和田昭和 | 年年 | 月月 | 日変更日登記 |
| | 官報に掲載して行なう | 昭和田和田和田和 | 年 | 月 | 日変更 |
| Ž. | 官報に掲載して行なう 額面株式1株の金額 全1万円 | 昭和田昭和 | 年年 | 月月 | 日変更日登記 |
| | 官報に掲載して行なう 額面株式1株の金額 全 1 万 円 昭和 年 月 日変更 | 昭和田和田和田和 | 年年年 | 月月月月月月 | 日変更 日登記 日登記 |
| | 官報に掲載して行なう 額面株式1株の金額 | 昭和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田 | 年年年年年 | 月 月 月 月 7 | 日変更日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日日登記日日 |
| | 官報に掲載して行なう 額面株式1株の金額 | 昭和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田和田 | 年年年年年 | 月 月 月 月 7 | 日変更日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日日登記日日 |
| | 官報に掲載して行なう 翻画株式1株の金額 | 昭和昭和昭和昭和中央 | 年 年 年 年 年 | 月 月 月 月 月 ク ノ | 日変更日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日登記日日登記日日 |

PATENT

REEL: 012991 FRAME: 0541

1主化エイビ・エス・ラテックス株式会社 住友イン・サーク・株式会社 ×

目的

/ ブラスチックエラストマーおよび有機 化学品の製造

2 前号の製品の購入販売輸入および輸出

3 前各号に関連または付帯する一切の事業および業務

扒印

(___

目的欄

丁電館

PATENT

REEL: 012991 FRAME: 0542

| 発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数 | 資本の額 | 変 | 更 年 記 年 | 月日月日 |
|--|---------|------------|-------------------------------|-------|
| 発行済株式の総数 | ★→20人貸用 | | | - |
| 発行済株式の総数 | 全-43程月 | 平成 電和 子成 | 4年3月 4年4月 | 3/日変更 |
| 発行済株式の総数 | | W et | · ^华 子 | 子/日変更 |
| 188 4 林 | 金42億円 | 平成 | 4年4月 | |
| | 金25億円 | , , | 8年5月 8年5月 | |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | |
| | f | 昭和 | 年 月 | |
| ······································ | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日変更 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日登記、 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日変更 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日変更 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日変更 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日変更 |
| | | 昭和 | 年 月 | 日登記 |
| 会社成立の年月日 | ABF12 3 | 分 年 | A 月 | 15-11 |
| 登記用紙を起こした事由及び年月 | | | | |
| | 昭 和 年 | 月 | 日 登 | 記 |

商号 住化エイビーエス・ラテックス株式会社 本 店 大阪市中央区北浜四丁目5番33号 年 月 日 年 月 日 役員に関する事項 原 因 原 因 年 登 記 月 \exists 登 記 年 月 日 平成 年 月 H 平成 年 月 日 取締役 山 野 五 秀 平成 年 平成 平成 年 月 平成 取締役 野 平成 日登記 平成 日登記 平成 年 平成 月 日 取締役 平成 日登記士 平成 平成 平成 年 月 神奈川県横浜市保土ケ谷区 瀬戸ケ谷町298番地 住友化学社宅2-403 平成 年 月 日登記 平成 代表取締役 山 野 五 秀 月 平成 年 月 監査役 佐藤 薫 平成 年 月 平成 日登記 平成 // 年 6月30日 平成 ──以上 6 名就任 平成//年7月/ 監査役 史 朗 平成 平成 11年 3月29日 平成 監査役 出 \mathbf{H} 薫 重任 平成 月日登記 平成 年 月 申請人印 日登記 役 員 欄 登記官印 11.7 年 月 日景即80条6项426月23丁開新

77

| | | 年 | | 月 | 日 | 年 | | 月 | B |
|---|--------------------------|--------|-------|----|----------|--------|---------|---|-----------|
| | 役員に関する事項 | 原 | | | 因 | 原 | | | 因 |
| | | 蓋 | 記 | 年 | 月日 | 登 | 記 | 年 | 月 日 |
| | 京都福馬区村田丁工月19番 11-209号 | 平成 | 年 | 人 | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | Ħ |
| 1 | 荷箅人山 野五秀 | 平成 | 12年 | 2月 | 3日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | E | 平成 | 年 | 月 | E |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | Б | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | E |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | E | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日 |
| | - | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | E |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | В | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |
| | | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 8 | 平成 | ······年 | 月 | F |
| | | ज्यात: | Æ | | Li Azari | √√ c₽: | | | mi akasan |
| | (**) | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 | 平成 | 年 | 月 | 日登記 |



| 商号作为一十一九十二十一株式会社、 | ····· |
|--|--------------------------|
| 作友 9° 均 株式会社 | |
| 住化エイビーエス・ラテックス株式会社 | <u> </u> |
| | |
| その他の事項 | , |
| 株式の譲渡制限に関する規定 | |
| 当会社の株式を譲渡するには、取締念の事前承認を要する。 18日63年8月3日設定 18日63年8月8日登記 | K, † |
| 昭和63年8月3日設定 昭和63年8月8日登記 | |
| 平成1/年/2月3/日株主総会の決議により解散を記 | |
| 平成 2年 2月 3日登記 | |
| 平成 (2年3月3日精算結了 | |
| 平成儿年午月7日登記月日閉鎖電 | |
| ; | |
| | |
| ╿ . ┃· | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | , · |
| | |
| | ************************ |
| | |
| | ** |
| | |
| | •••••• |
| - | |
| #) | |

(3)

RECORDED: 06/13/2002